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Pos Player C
lu

b

Total

1 Huhn,Michael DE 1.398 1.215 1.260 1.382 1.482 6.737

2 Wagner,Stefan DE 1.193 1.629 729 1.184 1.404 6.139

3 Dankemeyer,Frank LA 1.273 1.384 1.054 1.091 1.210 6.012

4 Link,Ron CANA 1.209 1.792 248 1.612 1.104 5.965

5 MW 917 1.378 1.037 1.444 1.095 5.871

6 Pfeiffer,Jochen DE 1.428 724 1.441 1.380 806 5.779

7 Eckstein,Peter BO 1.535 1.009 1.021 969 1.156 5.690

8 Weirich,Hans CANV 1.221 955 1.180 932 1.300 5.588

9 Hummel,Joerg LA 1.429 1.411 1.589 996 126 5.551

10 Hoffmann,Peter DE 860 943 1.226 1.327 1.180 5.536

11 Weber,Paul CANA 1.052 1.246 1.354 407 1.445 5.504

12 DE 1.647 787 925 1.336 806 5.501

13 Morlock,Richard SF 589 1.012 1.292 1.486 1.014 5.393

14 DE 1.064 832 1.252 1.005 1.225 5.378

15 PHI 784 928 1.377 1.012 1.256 5.357

16 Eisenkolb,Bernd DE 1.602 1.101 1.307 297 1.024 5.331

17 Jenisch,Oliver DE 1.320 1.175 1.178 1.210 416 5.299

18 SF 532 1.179 630 1.324 1.600 5.265

19 Huisman,Kristina CANA 613 1.047 946 621 2.033 5.260

20 Reuter,Frank DE 969 1.562 1.575 812 331 5.249

21 Butze,Horst LA 952 1.174 846 1.149 1.070 5.191

22 Thompson,Bill CLE 1.725 1.101 876 767 657 5.126

23 Gaida,Horst SD 858 1.623 942 599 1.031 5.053

24 BL 1.305 985 816 709 1.191 5.006

25 Fritz,Erwin SF 1.038 1.129 712 1.066 1.055 5.000

26 Stewin,Hans SE 1.028 770 697 1.264 1.237 4.996

27 BL 980 1.505 638 818 1.044 4.985

28 DE 829 1.829 688 827 762 4.935

29 CANV 543 1.153 928 962 1.344 4.930

30 Thompson,Kevin CLE 1.152 844 1.567 964 373 4.900

31 TX 795 627 1.264 1.299 890 4.875

32 LA 674 739 870 1.314 1.239 4.836

33 Ewald,Bob MW 1.351 747 1.437 779 518 4.832

34 TX 1.268 666 1.126 919 850 4.829

35 Wenzel,Bert LV 655 1.200 762 1.218 965 4.800

36 Hansen,Uwe LA 1.216 889 751 1.182 735 4.773

37 Hirschberger,Baldur XA 515 1.431 906 932 976 4.760

38 DEL 929 695 1.312 720 1.095 4.751

39 MW 404 1.091 1.518 958 772 4.743

40 LA 879 918 740 995 1.201 4.733

41 SF 1.020 850 870 617 1.371 4.728

42 Maxwell,Bob MW 978 1.037 942 777 963 4.697

43 LA 1.320 795 1.216 862 431 4.624

44 CANV 590 684 427 1.497 1.424 4.622

45 Litwiniuk,Marianne CANA 590 452 484 1.431 1.642 4.599

46 BO 726 860 722 1.144 1.140 4.592

47 SF 892 646 884 1.320 848 4.590

48 Fellner,Joe BL 495 762 1.049 1.019 1.244 4.569

49 LA 664 799 478 1.522 1.062 4.525

50 Stang,Jim MW 1.258 861 791 525 1.081 4.516

51 Bark,David SD 1.078 896 788 938 808 4.508

52 Helwig,Richard LA 1.371 1.107 658 783 544 4.463

53 LV 1.377 449 823 827 981 4.457

54 TX 326 1.216 1.052 1.096 764 4.454

55 SD 692 1.013 952 756 1.028 4.441

56 Sigmund,Christel CANV 1.075 1.043 937 1.069 308 4.432

57 CLE 690 1.321 936 367 1.104 4.418

Series 
1

Series 
2

Series 
3

Series 
4

Series 
5

Klasen,Fred

Waschke,Michael

Brings,Burkard

Weiss,Stephan

Heigl,Franz

Joppich,Fred

Jankevicius,Joe

Baedorf,Mario

Andresen,Uwe

Zschech,Larry

Griebel,Heinz

Kipp, Raymond

Jeromin, Lothar

Kuen,Dan

Bertsch,Horst

Steinebel,Bert

Luettinger,Helmut

Schoenberger,Werner

Liedtke,Manfred

Gipner,Gerhard

Rooney,Johnny

Brunn,Georg

Gebert,Horst

Tazelaar,Richard

Beckermann,Roger
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58 SD 989 1.206 430 1.003 780 4.408

59 Krebsbach,Bernie TX 489 1.044 1.033 1.027 786 4.379

60 Pauly,Guenter LA 729 1.417 549 931 734 4.360

61 TX 978 324 1.185 807 1.052 4.346

62 Stein,Jochen DE 885 517 928 657 1.323 4.310

63 BO 538 976 1.352 934 458 4.258

64 Mache,Martin CANV 681 689 1.385 673 753 4.181

65 SF 890 608 490 1.122 1.046 4.156

66 Baumann,Wolfgang LA 720 956 382 1.169 922 4.149

67 Brinkmann,Helmut LA 1.579 772 955 359 438 4.103

68 LA 417 717 1.024 1.492 408 4.058

69 SD 1.520 397 667 957 492 4.033

70 CANV 555 1.285 573 555 1.051 4.019

71 Tanke,Horst CANV 1.060 598 713 974 654 3.999

72 Weiland,Richard DE 1.556 804 554 415 633 3.962

73 Anton,Sigrid SD 983 862 1.171 513 424 3.953

74 TX 554 584 1.646 815 322 3.921

75 Pauly,Siegfried LA 1.768 774 526 726 64 3.858

76 MW 891 759 1.489 411 243 3.793

77 Wieland,Guenter LA 1.143 406 795 926 500 3.770

78 CLE 593 613 968 1.099 480 3.753

79 TX 522 852 581 1.144 604 3.703

80 SD 929 -187 1.314 923 688 3.667

81 LA 474 900 891 858 533 3.656

82 Dankemeyer,Evelyn LA 189 1.067 1.062 628 655 3.601

83 SD -47 1.259 396 869 1.122 3.599

84 Wenzel,Irma LV 793 272 912 124 1.407 3.508

85 CLE 1.288 274 156 689 719 3.126

86 SF 503 899 660 91 868 3.021

87 BL 373 1.137 387 334 714 2.945

88 SD 776 610 361 914 205 2.866

89 CLE 820 287 454 881 390 2.832

90 SF 417 541 341 564 853 2.716

91 TX 161 579 755 246 401 2.142

Pos Team / Player

1 Deutschland 2 22.349

Huhn, Michael 6.737

5.378

Jenisch, Oliver 5.299

4.935

2 22.060

Link, Ron 5.965

Weber, Paul 5.504

Eisenkolb,Bernd 5.331

Huisman,Kristina 5.260

3 Deutschland 1 21.764

Wagner,Stefan 6.139

Pfeiffer,Jochen 5.779

Hoffmann,Peter 5.536

Stein,Jochen 4.310

Tazelaar,Iris

Leissner,Jim

Apel,Ewald

Kuestermann,Georg

Hunt,Brendan

Moeller,Helmut

Krueger,Wilma

Kivlin, Mike

Grimes,Steve

Niznik,Don

Soechting,Greg

Moeller,Linda

Seifer,Herbert

Scheumann,Eddy

Tobias,Larry

Buntrock,Jeffrey

Fellner,Ambros

Bark,Ulli

Thompson,Kyle

Bittner,Bernhard

Soechting,Kim

Points

Brings, Burkard

Baedorf,Mario

Skatlink
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